Instructions 71719000 AF Affinity chromatography
Heparin Sepharose™ 6 Fast Flow
Heparin is a naturally occurring glycosaminoglycan which serves as an
effective affinity binding and ion exchange ligand for a wide range of
biomolecules, including coagulation factors and other plasma proteins,
lipoproteins, protein synthesis factors, enzymes that act on nucleic acids
and steroid receptors.
Table of Contents

StoreHeparin Sepharose 6 Fast Flowat 4°C to 30°C in 0.05M sodium
acetate containing 20% ethanol as preservative.
6 Ordering information
Product codePack sizeProduct
1709980150 mLHeparin Sepharose 6 Fast Flow
17099825250 mLHeparin Sepharose 6 Fast Flow
170998031 LHeparin Sepharose 6 Fast Flow
170998045 LHeparin Sepharose 6 Fast Flow
Product codePack sizeRelated products
289644411HiScale™ 16/20
289644241HiScale 16/40
289645141HiScale 26/20
289645131HiScale 26/40
289644451HiScale 50/20
289644441HiScale 50/40
284064081Tricorn 5/20 column (5 mm i.d.)
284064091Tricorn 5/50 column (5 mm i.d.)
284064131Tricorn 10/20 column (10 mm i.d.)
284064141Tricorn 10/50 column (10 mm i.d.)
284064151Tricorn 10/100 column (10 mm i.d.)
284064161Tricorn 10/150
284064171Tricorn 10/200
284064181Tricorn 10/300
289889371XK 16/20 (16 mm i.d.)
289889481XK 26/20 (26 mm i.d.)
289889521XK 50/20 (50 mm i.d.)
289889381XK 60/40
289889491XK 26/40
289889531XK 50/30
170406015x1 mLHiTrap™ Heparin HP, 1 mL
170407011x5 mLHiTrap Heparin, 5mL
171589011 (20 mL)HiPrep™ 16/10 Heparin FF
71719000 AF 21